Race Date
November 05, 2017

Overall
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Name
STEVEN BUGANN
Christopher Ramos
Mark Peters
Austin Warner
Jose Palmerin
LOGAN RUSSEL
Andres Jara
Roger Jachna
Fernando Pina
Trent Sinnett
ALEXANDER MORALES
Brandon Davis
Joe Bixenman
Jeff Trembacki
Jordyn Boyer
Dave Macknick
SCOTT IURILLO
Cristina Cabascango
Craig Miller
TIM SCHREISEN
Shyla Huppenthal
Mary Jo Russel
Brian Chorba
Vernon Cropper
zoltan Karacsony
TRENT BROWN
Scott Iverson
Charles Zaher
Elaine Hendricks
TREY BROWN
JOHN ESTRADA
Derek Janik
DAN GOVERT
Amy Maciejewski
Tina Reeves
SARAH WARTMAN
Dennis Duncan
SUZANNE BUKUR
Marialena Nagel
Martin Lopez
PATRICK COSGROVE
Lori Cook
Robert Summerville
ABIGAIL IGARTA
TOM NAVARRO
Michael Baum
Tom Wedryk

PUC
Student

Student
Student

Student
Student
Student
Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Staff

Staff

Student

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2017 Fall Frolic

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4457 31 M

4177 19 M
4260 20 M
4263 27 M
4220 26 M
4432 15 M
4190 22 M
4262 21 M
4259 25 M
4412 56 M
4433 23 M
4261 21 M
4292 33 M
4407 26 M
4416 16 F
4237 53 M
4438 42 M
4184 24 F
4179 55 M
4469 37 M
4272 22 F
4201 50 F
4258 61 M
4227 38 M
4288 47 M
4451 12 M
4298 43 M
4287 57 M
4207 60 F
4452 15 M
4448 23 M
4406 35 M
4442 64 M
4294 27 F
4418 34 F
4465 28 F
4213 41 M
4435 53 F
4223 34 F
4414 29 M
4446 49 M
4299 46 F
4270 12 M
4427 41 F
4434 45 M
4142 29 M
4141 43 M
1

1
1/12
2/12

1/7
207
1/2
3/12
4/12
317
1/7
5/12
6/12
1/3
417
1
1/6
1/9
1/6
1/7
1/11
2/6
1/12
1/6
2/11
1/8
1/3
2/9
207
1/6
2/2
7/12
3/11
2/6
1/6
1/11
2/6
3/9
1/12
2/11
5/7
2/8
1/12
2/3
1/20
3/8
6/7
4/9

Top Fin
19-24
19-24
25-29
25-29
15-16
19-24
19-24
25-29
55-59
19-24
19-24
30-34
25-29
Top Fin
50-54
40-44
19-24
55-59
35-39
19-24
50-54
60-64
35-39
45-49
11-12
40-44
55-59
60-64
15-16
19-24
35-39
60-64
25-29
30-34
25-29
40-44
50-54
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
11-12
40-44
45-49
25-29
40-44

Time Pace
22:36.3 5:39/M
23:27.9 5:52/M
23:32.8 5:53/M
23:33.4 5:53/M
23:36.4 5:54/M
23:39.8 5:55/M
24:28.1 6:07/M
24:36.7 6:09/M
25:09.8 6:17/M
25:30.2 6:23/M
25:56.4 6:29/M
26:11.1 6:33/M
26:29.2 6:37/M
27:22.4 6:51/M
27:33.8 6:53/M
27:40.9 6:55/M
28:34.3 7:09/M
28:50.9 7:13/M
29:10.6 7:18/M
29:11.8 7:18/M
29:14.8 7:19/M
29:24.8 7:21/IM
29:30.4 7:23/M
29:38.3 7:25/M
29:56.9 7:29/M
30:04.1 7:31/M
30:29.9 7:37/M
30:32.5 7:38/M
30:45.7 7:41/M
31:16.7 7:49/M
31:32.9 7:53/M
31:41.5 7:55/M
31:57.1 7:59/M
32:17.7 8:04/M
32:24.3 8:06/M
32:31.3 8:08/M
32:33.8 8:08/M
32:35.9 8:09/M
32:43.9 8:11/M
32:43.9 8:11/M
33:01.8 8:15/M
33:04.7 8:16/M
33:05.7 8:16/M
33:06.8 8:17/M
33:09.5 8:17/M
33:10.1 8:18/M
33:12.2 8:18/M

11/05/2017 11:47:20



Race Date
November 05, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name PUC
Jorge Almendarez
Dayana Villacres
Jean Jannasch
Kim Davis
John Rowan Staff
Arnie Bergman
Jen Madgiak Staff
Brad Bourassa
Beth Magnavite
Mara Magnavite
DON ERWIN
AUBREY BROWAL
Shannon Campbell
Adan Nevarez
Ryan Smith
Norm Eikman
Dan Koch
MARISSA MCDERMOTT
Nieves Amado
Manuel Acevedo
Ed Caccavale
Jennifer Howard

Student

Jessica Thomas Staff
Dawn Wojkovich Staff
KELLY HASSE

Vicky Kurowski

Edith Valdes

MELISSA LARA

MILEYANN SEVILLE

Percy Pompey

SCOTT HOOPER

William Labus

MICHAEL GROCHOWSKI

Pat McTee

Carri Ables

Lynann Neulieb Staff
AMANDA KOHNE

Sandy Thomas

Thomas Woronecki

David Woronecki-Ellis Staff
Barb Hamner

JACLYN BARKON

Heather Hobson

Kerry Marcinkovich

Elisa Rhodes

Kevin Alvarado Staff
Timothy Elkins
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2017 Fall Frolic
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4164 50 M 2/6 50-54

4242 23 F 3/6 19-24
4221 70 F 1/4 70-74
4296 40 F  2/20 40-44
4248 50 M 3/6 50-54
4265 68 M 1/6 65-69
4234 31 F 3/11 30-34
4147 29 M 7/7 25-29
4146 26 F 3/6 25-29
4145 26 F 4/6 25-29
4454 70 M 1/9 70-74
4461 12 F 1/5 11-12
4280 35 M 4/11 35-39
4236 39 M 5/11 35-39
4289 8 M 1/2 1-8
4208 72 M 2/9 70-74
4214 43 M 5/9 40-44
4464 41 F 3/20 40-44
4295 39 F 1/15 35-39
4402 30 M 2/3 30-34
4403 47 M 4/8 45-49
4149 36 F 2/15 35-39
4151 38 F 3/15 35-39
4143 53 F  2/12 50-54
4445 40 F  4/20 40-44
4180 48 F  2/12 45-49
4191 45 F  3/12 45-49
4472 37 F 4/15 35-39
4431 12 F 2/5 11-12
4176 53 M 4/6 50-54
4439 55 M 3/7 55-59
4297 14 M 1/2 13-14
4450 63 M 3/6 60-64
4274 39 M  6/11 35-39
4153 40 F 5/20 40-44
4185 60 F 2/6 60-64
4443 32 F  4/11 30-34
4278 47 F  4/12 45-49
4192 71 M 3/9 70-74
4168 46 M 5/8 45-49
4409 53 F  3/12 50-54
4453 34 F 5/11 30-34
4282 43 F 6/20 40-44
4136 67 M 2/6 65-69
4186 45 F 5/12 45-49
4193 21 M 8/12 19-24
4281 53 M 5/6 50-54
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Time Pace
33:22.3 8:21/M
33:34.2 8:24/M
33:34.5 8:24/M
33:35.2 8:24/M
33:44.7 8:26/M
33:48.3 8:27/M
33:48.8 8:27/M
34:27.7 8:37/M
34:29.1 8:37/M
34:30.5 8:38/M
34:37.2 8:39/M
34:47.3 8:42/M
34:51.6 8:43/M
34:52.1 8:43/M
34:58.8 8:45/M
35:04.8 8:46/M
35:07.2 8:47/M
35:14.1 8:49/M
35:18.3 8:50/M
35:19.9 8:50/M
35:31.9 8:53/M
35:46.9 8:57/M
35:54.4 8:59/M
35:59.2 9:00/M
35:59.8 9:00/M
36:26.1 9:07/M
36:29.4 9:07/M
36:37.9 9:09/M
36:39.6 9:10/M
36:42.7 9:11/M
36:46.8 9:12/M
36:47.8 9:12/M
36:51.2 9:13/M
36:58.9 9:15/M
37:05.4 9:16/M
37:08.3 9:17/M
37:09.8 9:17/M
37:15.8 9:19/M
37:25.3 9:21/M
37:25.3 9:21/M
37:35.4 9:24/M
37:36.1 9:24/M
37:39.6 9:25/M
37:41.2 9:25/M
37:43.4 9:26/M
37:53.5 9:28/M
38:00.6 9:30/M

11/05/2017 11:47:22



Race Date
November 05, 2017

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Curtis Binder
TIM KENNEDY
Manuel Tuazon
Dana Behler
Linda Cervera
Alejandra Almendarez
Shane Van Kley
SANDRA De La Torre
Stephanie Mckee
Patrick Davis
Stacy Mosca
Mark Robinson
Troy Tull
STEVE GUSDAS
Mike Wilson
Pamela Uline
Zhaoyang Li
Janet Rotz
JACK GLOUGL
MARLOW SIMMONS
Beth Boyer
Bill Rohling
Jorge Gutierrez
Jennifer Campbell
Michelle Finch
Jean Tolchinsky
Sara Houshangi
CLAIRE BROWAL
Olga Felton Staff
Frederick Baum
Qishen Wang
Christine Fortener
Paul Watson
Mindi Whittaker
David James
Lisa Beecher
Thomas Nedza
Maria Almendarez
DIANE DUMONTE-SLATER
Diane Kellenburger
Kevin Hitzeman
Karen Van Belle
Brandon Pavey
ALICE HADDEN
Roberto Sarli
Paisley Reeves
Boban Krsteski Staff
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Student

Student

Student

Student
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2017 Fall Frolic
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4415 56 M 4/7 55-59

4423 55 M 5/7 55-59
4411 47 M 6/8 45-49
4161 43 F  7/20 40-44
4159 41 F  8/20 40-44
4163 22 F 4/6 19-24
4239 38 M 7/11 35-39
4183 23 F 5/6 19-24
4241 35 F 5/15 35-39
4300 71 M 4/9 70-74
4256 41 F 9/20 40-44
4211 0 M 1/2 0-0
4228 36 M  8/11 35-39
4458 50 M 6/6 50-54
4170 76 M 1/1 75-79
4188 62 F 3/6 60-64
4218 22 M 9/12 19-24
4205 63 F 4/6 60-64
4421 74 M 5/9 70-74
4425 56 M 6/7 55-59
4417 49 F 6/12 45-49
4226 68 M 3/6 65-69
4148 48 M 7/8 45-49
4225 34 F 6/11 30-34
4175 43 F 10/20 40-44
4209 72 F 2/4 70-74
4152 18 F 1/1 17-18
4460 11 F 3/5 11-12
4232 57 F 1/3 55-59
4169 66 M 4/6 65-69
4219 21 M 10/12 19-24
4279 46 F  7/12 45-49
4276 33 M 3/3 30-34
4275 41 F 11/20 40-44
4254 63 M 4/6 60-64
4233 50 F  4/12 50-54
4413 57 M 7/7 55-59
4165 52 F 5/12 50-54
4444 69 F 1/3 65-69
4401 70 F 3/4 70-74
4210 0 M 2/2 0-0
4160 39 F 6/15 35-39
4198 13 M 2/2 13-14
4426 38 F 7/15 35-39
4172 63 M 5/6 60-64
4419 6 F 1/3 1-8
4138 23 M 11/12 19-24
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Time Pace
38:16.7 9:34/M
38:18.8 9:35/M
38:30.7 9:38/M
38:49.2 9:42/M
38:49.3 9:42/M
38:58.4 9:45/M
39:03.9 9:46/M
39:16.2 9:49/M
39:22.8 9:51/M
39:25.6 9:51/M
39:29.2 9:52/M
39:30.7 9:53/M
39:35.7 9:54/M
39:49.4 9:57/M
40:06.4 10:02/M
40:12.5 10:03/M
40:13.8 10:03/M
40:21.6 10:05/M
40:50.4 10:13/M
41:05.7 10:16/M
41:07.8 10:17/M
41:08.2 10:17/M
41:22.8 10:21/M
41:29.1 10:22/M
41:30.6 10:23/M
41:36.7 10:24/M
41:48.9 10:27/M
41:50.1 10:28/M
41:53.5 10:28/M
41:54.1 10:29/M
41:59.3 10:30/M
42:01.3 10:30/M
42:09.2 10:32/M
42:10.8 10:33/M
42:14.1 10:34/M
42:18.2 10:35/M
42:24.4 10:36/M
42:30.9 10:38/M
42:38.7 10:40/M
42:41.7 10:40/M
43:21.6 10:50/M
43:33.1 10:53/M
43:37.3 10:54/M
43:39.1 10:55/M
43:59.7 11:00/M
44:02.5 11:01/M
44:04.8 11:01/M

11/05/2017 11:47:24



Race Date
November 05, 2017

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Mark Smith
Jamie Smith
kevin stompor
kathleen stompor Staff
Jennifer Plys
Kimberly Jenkins
Patricia Chavez-columbo
Angel Otero
CATHY BROWAL
Ralph Harris
Margie Hofmann
Tammy J Wedryk
ADRIAN JAMES
Maria Hernandez
Michelle Cooper
Karen Reyes
Bobbi Ludwig
Dennis Rotz
Vasko Najdeski
Joan Keaton
JENNIFER JAMES
BRIAN BROWAL
Amy Libauskas Staff
CLARENLE MELION
Jane Fuller
Mikiela Cobb
Jennifer Fraga Staff
Lisa Sopcich
JACK KASHAK
Amy Janik
Lisa Moreno
Gabriel Ruano
GABRIEL RUALLO
David Ralston
Angelina Tuazon
Carol Magill
BRIDGET BARNHILL
CONNIE PORRAS
Cindy Hall
Lauren Summerville
TAIT VILLARREAL
Kimberley Burns
Stephanie Anderson
Annette Martin
Theresa Bondi
Janice Adamson Williams
MICHAEL PAULSON
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2017 Fall Frolic
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4290 48 M 8/8 45-49

4291 40 F 12/20 40-44
4173 35 M 9/11 35-39
4174 33 F  7/11 30-34
4199 35 F 8/15 35-39
4266 56 F  2/3 55-59
4277 38 F 9/15 35-39
4253 41 M 6/9 40-44
4462 44  F 13/20 40-44
4229 12 F 45 11-12
4156 44 F 14/20 40-44
4140 45 F  8/12 45-49
4436 36 F 10/15 35-39
4240 43 F 15/20 40-44
4252 35 F 11/15 35-39
4230 22 F  6/6 19-24
4167 45 F  9/12 45-49
4206 69 M  5/6 65-69
4139 23 M 12/12 19-24
4182 52 F 6/12 50-54
4424 33 F 8/11 30-34
4459 44 M 7/9 40-44
4247 48 F 10/12 45-49
4440 72 M 6/9 70-74
4244 71 F 44 70-74
4257 27 F  5/6 25-29
4246 41 F 16/20 40-44
4171 33 F 9/11 30-34
4437 70 M 7/9 70-74
4405 32 F 10/11 30-34
4404 45 F 11/12 45-49
4157 39 M 10/11 35-39
4463 7 M 22 1-8
4144 72 M 8/9 70-74
4410 14 F 11 13-14
4243 67 F  2/3 65-69
4449 50 F  7/12 50-54
4428 51 F 8/12 50-54
4200 60 F  5/6 60-64
4271 11 F  5/5 11-12
4470 36 M 11/11 35-39
4162 35 F 12/15 35-39
4420 37 F 13/15 35-39
4135 52 F 9/12 50-54
4255 61 F  6/6 60-64
4264 54 F 10/12 50-54
4455 63 M  6/6 60-64
4
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Time Pace
44:12.4 11:03/M
44:13.2 11:03/M
44:15.5 11:04/M
44:16.5 11:04/M
44:22.8 11:06/M
44:24.1 11:06/M
44:36.2 11:09/M
44:44.6 11:11/M
45:27.7 11:22/M
45:27.8 11:22/M
45:28.6 11:22/M
46:31.3 11:38/M
46:53.6 11:43/M
46:57.2 11:44/M
47:18.7 11:50/M
47:33.5 11:53/M
47:35.9 11:54/M
48:11.1 12:03/M
48:52.1 12:13/M
49:28.2 12:22/M
49:30.5 12:23/M
49:35.7 12:24/M
49:41.3 12:25/M
49:49.8 12:27/M
50:22.9 12:36/M
50:56.9 12:44/M
51:05.9 12:46/M
51:06.3 12:47/M
51:12.2 12:48/M
51:18.5 12:50/M
51:25.1 12:51/M
51:37.3 12:54/M
51:38.9 12:55/M
51:50.1 12:58/M
52:03.9 13:01/M
52:34.7 13:09/M
52:37.1 13:09/M
52:43.8 13:11/M
52:52.9 13:13/M
52:53.9 13:13/M
53:20.9 13:20/M
54:30.4 13:38/M
54:43.3 13:41/M
55:02.2 13:46/M
55:12.9 13:48/M
55:46.5 13:57/M
57:46.8 14:27/IM

11/05/2017 11:47:26



Race Date
November 05, 2017

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
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Name
Erica Banks
DAMIAN BANKS
Jennifer Veatch
STELLA PEVEZ
Rich Limacher
Tom Magill
ERIC SEVILLE
BEVERLY CALLIGAN
JULIE SEVILLE
Roy Summerville
Melissa Summerville
Jennifer Ruano
Martha Suarez
Erica Kerkes
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David Hinshaw

Tonda Hill

Erin Shinabarger
Theresa Maciejewski
Torri Grubbs

Marvin Jordan
JOREEN GOODSON
MARILYN GOODSON
JENNIFER GOODSON

2017 Fall Frolic

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

4212 36 F
4456 12 M

4197 33 F
4447 65 F
4202 67 M
4189 89 M
4429 40 M
4471 75 F
4430 38 F
4267 43 M
4268 41 F
4158 40 F
4251 47 F
4132 29 F
4231 72 M
4134 50 F
4250 53 F
4293 59 F
4133 40 F
4245 80 M
4468 43 F
4467 F
4466 7 F
5

14/15
3/3
11/11
3/3
6/6
1/1
8/9
11
15/15
9/9
17/20
18/20
12/12
6/6
9/9
11/12
12/12
3/3
19/20
11
20/20
2/3
3/3

35-39
11-12
30-34
65-69
65-69
85-99
40-44
75-79
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
25-29
70-74
50-54
50-54
55-59
40-44
80-84
40-44
1-8
1-8
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Time
58:26.6
58:29.3
58:31.6
58:35.3
58:45.6
58:57.7
59:13.9
59:43.6

1:01:04.8
1:03:07.1
1:03:09.6
1:04:27.8
1:04:44.6
1:04:47.3
1:05:50.7
1:06:01.1
1:06:27.9
1:10:10.6
1:10:13.2
1:16:47.9
1:22:18.9
1:23:11.7
1:23:22.9

11/05/2017 11:47:26

Pace
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
14:39/M
14:41/M
14:44/M
14:48/M
14:56/M
15:16/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
16:07/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:28/M
16:30/M
16:37/M
17:33/IM
17:33/IM
19:12/M
20:35/M
20:48/M
20:51/M



